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DREWRY*

*Sales
Rep.

(905)

877-5165

(Local/Toronto)

JANET
McKEOWN*

*Sales
Rep.

(905)

877-5211

$329,900

« Best of Town and Coéuntry in Georgetown
* 100 x 190 feet ovriking N. Halton Golf Club
* Perfect Bungalow MUCH larger than it looks
* 3 bdrms, 2 bathrms + rec rom or 4th bdrm
* Fabulous Great Room addition with Hot Tub
* Gas fireplace, 4 pc bathrm & cathedral
ceilings, over 2100 sq. ft. %
» Spacious rms throughout with hf.ige deck
37 x 20’
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® “BUSINESS OF THE YE AR

LARGE FAMILY HOME
WITH “B&B” POTENTIAL

1 * 4 bedroom bungalow with 3 baths
* Bedroom and family room wing wnuld be great
3 DBed & Breakfast area
* Walkout lower level with rec room and
enormous games room
{0111 L « Private in-law suite
*Sales * 1.84 acres, small barn and paddocks
Rep. * Just minutes to the 410
* Asking only $425,000!
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CR REALTY
CHELTENHAM

INDEPENDENTLY OWNED & OPERATED i

RESTFUL RAVINE SETTING

In this lovely 4 bedroom home with lots

of updates including auto lawn sprinkler &
system, flood lighting for ravine & low F===

voltage lighting for perennial gardens,

library with hardwood floor, wall f &
sconces, wide trim, oak trim, finished [
basement games room, sunken living =
room, large finished workroom, ceramic =
flooring from foyer to kitchen, 6 man hot ===

tub built into large deck +++.
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| seeno) G “BUSINESS OF THE YEAR” | |

§ Vendors are being relocated and hate to leave: this e

lovely semi-detached home. 3 bdrms, molded
- B ceilings in the living room, walkout to large deck and
~ f huge fully fenced hackyard sunny eat-in kit., leaded

glass insert in front entry door, mirrored clasef doors,
lower level is finished and mc!udasaﬂpc washroom i
and a fabulous family room with bar. Walk to GO i
train, walk to mall, daycare across the road, this i

JESSIE

*
JACOBS home has been nicely decorated and is bemg
*Qales offered at an affordable $172,900. Qualified
purchasers may be able to take over 5.7% rate till
Rep. June of 2004 with lenders’ approval.
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MIKE
ADAMS*

*Sales
Rep.

(905)

877-5211

AN OASIS - 2.8 ACRES OF
PARK SETTING WITH CREEK

This property puts cottage country to
shame. You'll love the grounds. Property &

goes past the creek. Like to fish? This is it. §
Located on 9th Line, south of
Georgetown, min. to 401 & Mississauga.

40x19 pool, upgraded roof, soffit etc, huge
rec room, huge shop 32x20 with door ==
heater and hydro. This home & property ==

has been loved.
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BELFOUNTAIN - ZONED FOR
HOME OFFICE $549,900

 Run your business in separate office |

MARTHA
SUMMERS*

*Sales
Rep.

(9095)

877-5165

(Local/Toronto)

1 space - 2 levels - private entrance - lots |

of parking - 3.3 acres - woods - 4 bdrm - |

family room w/vaulted ceilings - fireplace |
great location. Visit our website for =

more photos — and info. -Martha [F=

Summers*.
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